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RAILWAY TIME TABLE
MMCT BVI

00:15
00:20
05:40
06:00
06:20
09:20
11:00
1:25
12:00
12:35
13:25
13:40
14:05
14:30
15:00
15:15
15:45
15:55
16:45
17:00
17:05
17:10
17:05
17:30
17:45
17:65
18:45
19:05
19:10
19:40
20:55
21:00
21:05
21:40
22:00
23:10
23:10
23:00
23:10
23:25
23:45
23:50
23:55

00:43
00:48
06:10
06:25
06:45
09:51
1:26
1:58
12:24
13:01
13:48
14:05
14:33
14:55
15:25
15:39
16:15
16.23
17:12
17:24
17:40
17:35
17:40
17:59
18:12
18:24
19:18
19:34
19:43
20:14
21:24
21:31
21:54
22:04
22:33

ADI
08:55
14:30

1n:25
12:40
20:25

19.05
21:55
20:35
22:20
21:05
21:25
22:55
23:35
22:20
21.25
00:35

14808
19019
22953
20901
12009
19015
12471
12925
12216
14708
12480
19217
12933
12931
12989
20907
82901
22961
22935
12951
12995
12953
12979
12909
22955
12921
12903
12955
12971
22927
12961
14702
22945
12901
19037
12227
12239
12267
22209
22901
22903
12927
22923

TRAIN NAME
Bhagat Ki Kothi SF Express (DDR)
Haridwar Express (BDTS)
Gujarat SF Express
Gandhinagar Vande Bharat Express
Ahmedabad Shatabdi Express
Saurashtra Express (DDR)
Swaraj Express (BDTS)
Paschim SF Express
Delhi Sarai Rohilla Garib Rath (BDTS)
Ranakpur Express (DDR)
Suryanagari SF Express (BDTS)
Saurashtra Janta Express (BDTS)
Karnavati Express
Ahmedabad AC Double Decker Exp.
Ajmer SF Express (DDR)
Sayaji Nagari Sf Express (DDR)
Ahmedabad IRCTC Tejas Express
Gandhinagar Vande Bharat Express
Bandra-Palitana Weekly SF Express
New Delhi Tejas Rajdhani Express
BDTs Ajmer SF Express
August Kranti Tejas Rajdhani Exp.
Jaipur SF Express (BDTS)
Hazrat Nizamuddin Garib Rath (BDTS
Kutch SF Express (BDTS)
Flying Ranee
Golden Temple Mail
Jaipur SF Express
Bhavnagar Terminus SF Exp. (BDTS)
Lokshakti Express (BDTS)
Avantika SF Express
Amrapur Aravali Express (BDTS)
Saurashtra Mail
Gujarat Mail (DDR)
Avadh Express (BDTS)
Indore Duronto Express
Hisar Duronto Express
Hapa AC Duronto Express
New Delhi Duronto Express
Udaipur City SF Express (BDTS)
Bhuj AC SF Express (BDTS)
Ekta Nagar SF Express (DDR)
Jamnagar Humsafar Express (BDTS)

14807
19020
22954
20902
12010
19016
12472
12926
12215
14707
12479
19218
12934
12932
12990
20908
82902
22962
22936
12952
12996
12954
12980
12910
22956
12922
12904
12956
12972
22928
12962
14701
22946
12902
19038
12228
12240
12268
22210
22902
22904
12928
22924

MMCT|
22:40
22:55
16:00
20:25
21:45
19:30

16:10
14:55
07:35
07:10
1:30

05:45
12:20
13:05
12:50
13:50
13:05

1.35
09:30
08:35
14:10
10:05
13:15
09:15
11:45

09:50
23:35
06:55
08:15
05:25
06:40
06:15
04:55
06:15
04:05
08:20
08:20
08.00
15:50
13:25
04:55
05:30
09:30
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&N ITA studio

video shooting & colour photography

[
o Digital Still Photography Corporate Events.

o Candid Photography, Pre-wedding shoot, Cinematic Video shoot.

e Photo Laminations, Photo Frames.

o Wedding Photography.

o 3CCD/HD Digital Video Shooting.

e Multiple Camera Setup With Live Mixing & Special Effects-
Editing, With Jimi Jib Crain.

Studio Set Up With Digital Lights, Instant Print.

o High Ansi Luminance LED, LCD & Projecter On Hire.
Sound System-DJ With Colour Lights.

o Any Kind Of Musical Program Organizer.
SLR Photo-Video Camera 1947-2012 Damy Camera On Hiar

For Films & Serials.

"DHARMENDRA N. SHAH (DHARMESH) |
Ph. 9324769734 / 9869049734 / 9324266620

Em@ilId : nitastudio@gmail.com ¢ Website : www.nitastudio.in




" DREAM TRAVELS

Find the guaranteed best flight ticket deals with Dream Travels
compared to various sites/agencies like makemytrip, etc.

Benefits : Other Services :
Zero Convenience Charge Rail Booking Services.
Zero Booking Charges Holiday Packages.
Best Customer Service Bus Booking.
Visa Services.
Passport Services.

Dream Travels is getting bigger & better day by day
with your wishes and we aim to exceed your expectations and

make your travel worthwhile and hassle-free. we look forward to
your next visit here at Dream Travels.

a}"p‘ Contact : KEYUR KOTADIA +91 95948 00062
- W

Borivali (West) +91 91673 61317

DRE A MEX dreambooknfly@gmail.com

Jai Jinendra
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HAR PAL KUCH NAYA....
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PJV Industries PJV Enterprise

Mitesh Shah Nitin Shah
9892243853 9892093139
www.pnenterprises.com

pnenterprises@rediffmail.com
pnitinshah01@gmail.com
miteshpn@gmail.com
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P.N Industries - Mitesh Shah- 9892243853
LV P.N Enterprise - Nitin Shah - 9892093139



R2Yl... —
a::‘(:j: :9: 10 NOV 2023
Ysar FRIDAY

CELICIUS REFRIGERATION
18T HADDY ANNIVERSORY TO YOUR CO.
..61lEs garaol...

MAsaia 3. 516141 @ euldsi taial ene o dlol A% 2
s1Slal R 515131 @ taidigaR Al 2E 0 ANASHIR A, AE

1) viga B 2) ga Gaunes aizoll a2l eudil 3) 53 Wissc aidl sisdfli
¥) AFSNA uRARAINI Y) AISEIY dAl €S USRI 501 Gcules
<) €35 USIRdl siAl GeNal 71 a2n siduv AiRUca Hie
anRINEA dioll A3 Yl a1 ia Arid] Aviar a1
CELICIUS REFRIGERATION ol 2ius sl

MANAGMENT COMMITY CHIF

BHAVESH R. KOTHARI | PRIYANKA B. KOTHARI
MO : +91 91589 99282 | MO : +91 97657 31232

Reg. Office : 305, Garden Plaza, Near Five Garden Society,
Rahatni, Pune-411017, Maharastra (India)
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Krishita S. Shah Smeet D. Shah Divyesh H.Shah  Shilpa D. Shah

MDRT 2022 MDRT 2018 to 2020 MDRT 2001 to 2009 MDRT 2009 to 2014
C.OT. 2023 C.OT. 2021 to 2024 C.OT. 2010 and 2023
MDRT 2024 Galaxy Club Member T.OT. 2011 to 2024 CMS
Chief Life Club
Insurance Advisor Member

Corporate

: Galaxy Club Member
5] SHAH FINANCIAL® 5] SHAH® WEAITH
SERVICES CREAT(E)RS
We are sure that the kind of support and co-operation we have

been receiving till date, will continue, giving us energy to
prowde you better & trme!y services for along tlme to come.
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LIFE INSURANCE | HEALTH INSURANCE
GENERAL INSURANCE
MUTUAL FUNDS | BONDS & CORPORATE FDs

401/408, Shree Vallabh Shopping Centre,
Above Pantaloons, S.V. Road, Borivali (W) Mumbai-92.
Divyesh : 98205 16806 Smeet 98209 86806
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In Top 1000
Last 17 Year out of 13 lacs LIC Agent
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